Farnell Page 927 Date: 06-09-06 time:20:16
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Current range 0.5 to 8mA
Mounting Connector Price Each
Style Type Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+
Female Connector MTN/1100 707-7300 14,456.00 13,389.00 12,904.00
Female Cable MTN/1100HC 722-3584 14,456.00 13,389.00 12,904.00
Male Cable MTN/1100HCM8 722-3596 14,456.00 13,389.00 12,904.00
Intrinsic Safety Type
Female Connector MTN/1100I 707-7336 20,374.00 18,434.00 17,464.00
Male Cable MTN/1100IHCM8 722-3602 20,374.00 18,434.00 17,464.00
Mating connector MS3106A-10SL4S 633-835 714.00 642.00 571.00
Cable clamp 97-3057-1004-1 151-626 521.00 410.00 363.00
Ì Internal or External fitting
Ì Specific Gravity to 0.65

212264
Mftrs. Price Each
Type List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+
Nylon 6.6 LS303-51N.. 372-1000‡ 646.00 567.00 496.00
Polypropylene LS403-51.. 372-1012‡ 628.00 554.00 508.00
PPS LS503-51.. 372-1024‡ 1,032.00 905.00 792.00
Polypropylene(120V) FLS801-51 100-6780● 691.00 614.00 582.00
Polypropylene(250) LS803-51.. 372-1036‡ 628.00 554.00 508.00
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ +
6702-0002 213-317 3,380.00 3,305.00 – –
Operating Order Price Each
Pressure Range Mftrs. List No. Code 1+ 5+ 10+
Zinc Plated Steel Body, NBR Diaphragm
0.3 to 1.5 Bar 0184-45703-1-003 679-057 3,394.00 3,225.00 3,055.00
1 to 10 Bar 0184-45803-1-042 679-069 3,394.00 3,225.00 3,055.00
10 to 50 Bar 0184-45903-1-009 679-070 3,394.00 3,225.00 3,055.00
10 to 100 Bar 0184-46103-1-012 679-082 3,394.00 3,225.00 3,055.00
50 to 200 Bar 0185-46003-1-003 679-094 3,702.00 3,517.00 3,332.00
Zinc Plated Steel Body, EPDM Diaphragm
0.3 to 1.5 Bar 0184-457032-003 721-3086 3,394.00 3,225.00 3,055.00
1 to 10 Bar 0184-458032-042 721-3098 3,394.00 3,225.00 3,055.00
10 to 50 Bar 0184-459032-009 721-3104 3,394.00 3,225.00 3,055.00
10 to 100 Bar 0184-461032-012 721-3116 3,394.00 3,225.00 3,055.00
50 to 200 Bar 0185-460032-003 721-3128 3,394.00 3,427.00 3,264.00
Stainless Steel Body, NBR Diaphragm
0.5 to 5 Bar 0184-457031-SS 721-3037 4,619.00 4,388.00 4,158.00
1 to 10 Bar 0184-458031-SS 721-3049 4,619.00 4,388.00 4,418.00
10 to 50 Bar 0184-459031-SS 721-3050 4,619.00 4,388.00 4,158.00
10 to 100 Bar 0184-461031-SS 721-3062 4,619.00 4,388.00 4,158.00
50 to 200 Bar 0185-460031-SS 721-3074 5,046.00 4,795.00 4,542.00